http://www.mstcecommerce.com from 17:00 Hrs. on June 12, 2023. A pre-bid meeting of 

the eligible bidder (who meets the PQ criteria) will be held on July 17, 2023 at 11:00 AM 

in Estate Department  Bank’s Main Office Premises,  Chennai.  

An EMD of Rs 1,35,000/- (Rupees One lakh Thirty Five Thousand Only) shall be submitted 

by the eligible tenderer on or before 14:00 Hrs. on July 31, 2023  in the form and manner 

as prescribed in the Part-I of the tender. 

Tender in prescribed form shall be submitted in two parts in online mode. Part-I tender will